
Week 1 Week 10

Monday 7th October 2019 Winkleigh A v British Legion B Monday 6th January 2020

Tuesday 8th October 2019 Sheepwash B v Sheepwash C Tuesday 7th January 2020

Tuesday 8th October 2019 Halwill Junction v Conservative Club Monday 6th January 2020

Tuesday 8th October 2019 British Legion A v Northlew Tuesday 7th January 2020

Wednesday 9th October 2019 Winkleigh B v South Zeal A Wednesday 8th January 2020

Week 2 Week 11

Monday 14th October 2019 South Zeal A v Winkleigh A Monday 13th January 2020

Monday 14th October 2019 Conservative Club v British Legion B Tuesday 14th January 2020

Tuesday 15th October 2019 Northlew v Halwill Junction Tuesday 14th January 2020

Tuesday 15th October 2019 British Legion A v Sheepwash B Tuesday 14th January 2020

Wednesday 16th October 2019 Sheepwash C v Winkleigh B Wednesday 15th January 2020

Week 3 Week 12

Monday 21st October 2019 Winkleigh A v Conservative Club Monday 20th January 2020

Tuesday 22nd October 2019 Sheepwash B v Halwill Junction Tuesday 21st January 2020

Tuesday 22nd October 2019 British Legion B v Northlew Tuesday 21st January 2020

Tuesday 22nd October 2019 South Zeal A v Sheepwash C Tuesday 21st January 2020

Wednesday 23rd October 2019 Winkleigh B v British Legion A Wednesday 22nd January 2020

Week 4 Week 13

Monday 28th October 2019 Sheepwash C v Winkleigh A Monday 27th January 2020

Tuesday 29th October 2019 Sheepwash B v British Legion B Tuesday 28th January 2020

Tuesday 29th October 2019 Northlew v Conservative Club Monday 27th January 2020

Tuesday 29th October 2019 British Legion A v South Zeal A Tuesday 28th January 2020

Wednesday 30th October 2019 Halwill Junction v Winkleigh B Wednesday 29th January 2020

4th November - competitions 4th February - competitions

Week 5 Week 14

Monday 11th November 2019 Winkleigh A v Northlew Monday 10th February 2020

Monday 11th November 2019 Conservative Club v Sheepwash B Tuesday 11th February 2020

Tuesday 12th November 2019 Sheepwash C v British Legion A Tuesday 11th February 2020

Tuesday 12th November 2019 South Zeal A v Halwill Junction Tuesday 11th February 2020

Wednesday 13th November 2019 British Legion B v Winkleigh B Wednesday 12th February 2020

Week 6 Week 15

Monday 18th November 2019 British Legion A v Winkleigh A Monday 17th February 2020

Tuesday 19th November 2019 Sheepwash B v Northlew Tuesday 18th February 2020

Tuesday 19th November 2019 Halwill Junction v Sheepwash C Tuesday 18th February 2020

Tuesday 19th November 2019 South Zeal A v British Legion B Tuesday 18th February 2020

Wednesday 20th November 2019 Winkleigh B v Conservative Club Wednesday 19th February 2020

Week 7 Week 16

Monday 25th November 2019 Winkleigh A v Sheepwash B Monday 24th February 2020

Monday 25th November 2019 Conservative Club v South Zeal A Tuesday 25th February 2020

Tuesday 26th November 2019 British Legion A v Halwill Junction Tuesday 25th February 2020

Wednesday 27th November 2019 Northlew v Winkleigh B Wednesday 26th February 2020

Tuesday 26th November 2019 Sheepwash C v British Legion B Tuesday 25th February 2020

Week 8 Week 17

Monday 2nd December 2019 Halwill Junction v Winkleigh A Monday 2nd March 2020

Tuesday 3rd December 2019 South Zeal A v Northlew Tuesday 3rd March 2020

Tuesday 3rd December 2019 Sheepwash C v Conservative Club Monday 2nd March 2020

Tuesday 3rd December 2019 British Legion B v British Legion A Tuesday 3rd March 2020

Wednesday 4th December 2019 Winkleigh B v Sheepwash B Wednesday 4th March 2020

Week 9 Week 18

Monday 9th December 2019 Winkleigh A v Winkleigh B Monday 9th March 2020

Tuesday 10th December 2019 Halwill Junction v British Legion B Tuesday 10th March 2020

Tuesday 10th December 2019 Sheepwash B v South Zeal A Tuesday 10th March 2020

Tuesday 10th December 2019 British Legion A v Conservative Club Monday 9th March 2020

Tuesday 10th December 2019 Northlew v Sheepwash C Tuesday 10th March 2020

Cup finals: play by 24 April 2020

LAS Aerospace Ltd Okehampton Snooker League Fixtures 2019 - 2020

15th December - 5th January 

competitons


